
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start Masters winner GAR, 23/01/2021, R8, M 1M 2M 1M M1/2J. Porter 485925 31/0332

 2 FONTEZZA Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1M M1/2J. Chapman 477432 19/0338

 3 STRIVING NELL Last start Masters winner GOS, 19/01/2021, R3, M 1M 2M 3P M2/2/2W. Harper 470025 7/0188

 4 PUSH ME Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 3P M2/2/2S. Bell 488944 39/0288

 5 BRINDALEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M2/2/2A. Verhagen 487209 11/0121

 6 RACHEL'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P M3/2A. Verhagen 488939 4/0179

 7 SEB ZARR MOONIE Weighted points score WPK, 12/09/2020, R2, M 8M 4M 6P M3/1W. Dance 473098 21/0113

 8 BUGATTI SPARK Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R9, M 5M 4M 6Y M3/2R. Thomas 486899 6/084

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 January 2021 - 10:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALCYON PRINCE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 4/1/2C. Furner 496964 10/5243

 2 KING OF HEARTS Last start winner GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3J. Porter 536571 2/1162

 3 LIKA KEROMA Last start winner GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Pitstock 501232 1/0151

 4 SWAN'S OPAL Last start winner GOS, 17/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Atkins 531376 2/1144

 5 MISS BOGOTA Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 4Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3126

 6 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2J. Porter 532397 3/2264

 7 BLACK MISSILE Last start placegetter GOS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1B. Mcintosh 498835 5/4207

 8 TALL POPPIES Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3R. Jones 528756 2/1177

 9 PEBBLES CIAN Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R3, P 2P 2Y 5P 5/3J. Chapman 499218 4/1157

 10 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2150

 11 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1133

 12 CORLESS CRAZY Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Chapman 532707 1/0129

 13 DAPHNE DIXIE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/2120

 14 TWO FOUR RICO Last start placegetter GOS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 1Y 3P 5Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0116

 15 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3S. Ma 499119 2/1114

 16 BLOSSOMING ROSE Dropping in grade GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6153

 17 BIG CLAIMS Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1159

 18 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3147

 19 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2146

 20 MANILA KING Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R10, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 1/0118

 21 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0111

 22 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3108

 23 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508829 6/5105

 24 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/098

 25 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/896

 26 BLACK BARETTA Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/4B. Allen 498237 1/096

 27 FASCINATE LIZZY Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 523974 1/081

 28 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/878
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING OF HEARTS Last start winner GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3J. Porter 536571 2/1162

 2 LIKA KEROMA Last start winner GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Pitstock 501232 1/0151

 3 SWAN'S OPAL Last start winner GOS, 17/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Atkins 531376 2/1144

 4 MISS BOGOTA Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 4Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3126

 5 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2J. Porter 532397 3/2264

 6 BLACK MISSILE Last start placegetter GOS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1B. Mcintosh 498835 5/4207

 7 TALL POPPIES Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3R. Jones 528756 2/1177

 8 PEBBLES CIAN Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R3, P 2P 2Y 5P 5/3J. Chapman 499218 4/1157

 9 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2150

 10 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1133

 11 CORLESS CRAZY Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Chapman 532707 1/0129

 12 DAPHNE DIXIE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/2120

 13 TWO FOUR RICO Last start placegetter GOS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 1Y 3P 5Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0116

 14 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3S. Ma 499119 2/1114

 15 BLOSSOMING ROSE Dropping in grade GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6153

 16 BIG CLAIMS Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1159

 17 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3147

 18 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2146

 19 MANILA KING Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R10, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 1/0118

 20 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0111

 21 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3108

 22 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508829 6/5105

 23 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/098

 24 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/896

 25 BLACK BARETTA Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/4B. Allen 498237 1/096

 26 FASCINATE LIZZY Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 523974 1/081

 27 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/878
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S FLYER Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Miles 507763 26/25420

 2 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start winner RIC, 22/01/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 22/21366

 3 BUMPY BLACK Last start winner RIC, 14/01/2021, R8, P 1P 6C 4P 1/2N. Lyford 501358 23/15257

 4 TOBY TIME 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 1/2J. Chapman 499453 20/10294

 5 HUDSON BOLT Last start placegetter GOS, 03/01/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 12/9234

 6 LUCHADOR Last start winner GOS, 26/01/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 19/17300

 7 PIPER ARCHER Last start winner MAT, 25/01/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Akers 524909 7/6246

 8 MERCATOR CLOSER 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 4C 2P 3C 4/1/1J. Chapman 499352 10/6274
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY HERO WALLY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1M. Bonser 532844 0/0126

 2 SMILEY Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 3P M/1B. Sloan 532274 0/0117

 3 OREGANO Last start placegetter GUN, 21/01/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 8P M/1S. Fellowes 532438 0/084

 4 RUNWAY EMMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/01/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1L. Atchison 530499 0/076

 5 PERFECT AMOUNT First start M/1M. Bonser 532148 0/00

 6 ESTHER'S THRILL First start M/1N. Holloway 532753 0/00

 7 SMALL SAPPHIRE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/01/2021, R2, P 6P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/042

 8 RAPID LASSY Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 8P M/1M. Bonser 535169 0/025

 9 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/094

 10 FENNEL Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1S. Fellowes 532434 0/056

 11 MAGIC BOW Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCATOR CLOSER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R2, C 4C 2P 3C 4/1/1J. Chapman 499352 10/2274

 2 NOT TODAY Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Miles 527337 9/5219

 3 FUNKY PORTELLI Last start winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 2P 8C 1P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 6/3262

 4 EL TIMMY Last start winner NOW, 24/01/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3M. Dawson 527601 3/1192

 5 EMPRESS TEARS 1 Last start winner GOS, 19/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2C. Perry 526622 7/2189

 6 DOMINANT DAN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2S. Atkins 523892 7/2213

 7 ZULU BOY Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 499350 2/090

 8 HURRICANE FRANK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/2L. Brown 525665 8/3286

 9 AMERICAN SON Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4R. Walters 528308 2/0207

 10 SILVER IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3P. Mattress 526997 5/1171

 11 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2155

 12 ZIPPING SENSE Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R2, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3J. Mackay 529258 2/1154

 13 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1K. Marsh 495987 7/4150

 14 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R7, P 4P 5C 2P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4147

 15 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R1, C 6C 7C 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0133

 16 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0111

 17 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4Y 5/1W. Dance 493139 8/6109

 18 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0109

 19 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUNKY PORTELLI Last start winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 2P 8C 1P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 6/3262

 2 EL TIMMY Last start winner NOW, 24/01/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3M. Dawson 527601 3/1192

 3 EMPRESS TEARS 1 Last start winner GOS, 19/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2C. Perry 526622 7/2189

 4 DOMINANT DAN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2S. Atkins 523892 7/2213

 5 ZULU BOY Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 499350 2/090

 6 HURRICANE FRANK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/2L. Brown 525665 8/3286

 7 AMERICAN SON Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4R. Walters 528308 2/0207

 8 SILVER IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3P. Mattress 526997 5/1171

 9 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2155

 10 ZIPPING SENSE Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R2, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3J. Mackay 529258 2/1154

 11 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1K. Marsh 495987 7/4150

 12 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R7, P 4P 5C 2P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4147

 13 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R1, C 6C 7C 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0133

 14 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0111

 15 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4Y 5/1W. Dance 493139 8/6109

 16 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0109

 17 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOBY TIME 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 2/1/2J. Chapman 499453 20/9294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHOWTIME JACK Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R6, C 8C 2C 1C 3/1/2H. Tatian 520240 8/7288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY HERO WALLY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P

RIC, 10/01/2021, R2, P

RIC, 06/01/2021, R4, P

3P 3P 3P M/1M. Bonser 532844 0/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HURRICANE FRANK 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/12/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 4/1/2L. Brown 525665 8/4286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 February 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMPRESS TEARS 2 Last start winner GOS, 26/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3C. Perry 526622 7/1189

 2 TAN CAN GO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 8C 5/4H. Sarkis 526358 2/0147

 3 DANCE FOR NANCE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R1, C 6C 7C 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0133

 4 AMITY RUNNER Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7Y 5/4M. Ballantine 493397 4/082

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 January 2021 - 10:24 AM WST


